


Date

07/01/2009

To:

Garcia, Jose & rose Marie
503 W. 14th Av
Belton, TX  76513

Stellar PROPERTIES

P.O. Box 292
Belton, TX  76513
 (254) 933-8807

Amount Due

$1,315.00

Amount Enc.

Amount Due

$1,315.00

MAKE PAYMENTS BY MAIL TO:                    OR IN PERSON TO:

Stellar PROPERTIES                                           Stellar PROPERTIES

BOX 292                                                                 413 DOWNING ST.

BELTON, TX.   76513                                           BELTON, TX.   76513

Date Transaction Amount Balance

12/31/2007 Balance forward 0.00
02/19/2008  Due 10/01/2008. Earnest Deposit Charges 1,500.00 1,500.00
02/19/2008 PMT #227272. -1,500.00 0.00
03/01/2008  Due 10/01/2008. Monthly Lease 1,175.00 1,175.00
03/03/2008 PMT -1,175.00 0.00
04/01/2008  Due 10/01/2008. Monthly Lease 1,175.00 1,175.00
04/05/2008 PMT #20. -1,175.00 0.00
04/15/2008  Due 10/01/2008. returned check plus fee 1,210.00 1,210.00
04/15/2008 PMT payment for returned check -1,200.00 10.00
05/01/2008  Due 10/01/2008. Monthly Lease 1,175.00 1,185.00
05/05/2008 PMT -1,175.00 10.00
06/01/2008  Due 10/01/2008. Monthly Lease 1,175.00 1,185.00
06/13/2008 PMT -1,175.00 10.00
07/01/2008  Due 10/01/2008. Monthly Lease 1,175.00 1,185.00
07/07/2008 PMT #229301. -1,175.00 10.00
08/01/2008  Due 10/01/2008. Monthly Lease 1,175.00 1,185.00
08/27/2008  Due 10/01/2008. Returned check fee 35.00 1,220.00
09/01/2008  Due 10/01/2008. Monthly Lease 1,175.00 2,395.00
10/01/2008  Due 10/01/2008. Monthly Lease 1,175.00 3,570.00
03/19/2009 PMT -1,205.00 2,365.00
03/27/2009  Due 03/27/2009.  Deposit Credit -1,500.00 865.00
03/27/2009  Due 03/27/2009. Cleaning and repair charges 450.00 1,315.00






















